INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

FATHER NAME

FAROOQ ZEESHAN RAZA
IMRAN

WASEEM AHSAN
MUHAMMAD SAIF SHAHZAD

INSTITUTION CODE: 6549

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL
CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6549-5-4-3779 ADEENA MANAAL

6549-5-4-3780  IZA IMRAN

6549-5-4-3781 NOOR FATIMA

6549-5-4-3782  SALIHAH SAIF

6549-5-4-3783  ESHAAL AWAIS

6549-5-4-3785
6549-5-4-3786
6549-5-4-3787

6549-5-4-3788
6549-5-4-3789
6549-5-4-3790
6549-5-4-3791
6549-5-4-3793
6549-5-4-3794
6549-5-4-3795
6549-5-4-3796

6549-5-4-3797
6549-5-4-3798
6549-5-4-3799
6549-5-4-3800
6549-5-4-3801

6549-5-4-3802
6549-5-4-3803
6549-5-4-3804
6549-5-4-3805
6549-5-4-3806
6549-5-4-3807
6549-5-4-3808
6549-5-4-3809
6549-5-4-3810
6549-5-4-3811
6549-5-4-3812

YAMEENA HAFEEZ
ABRISH FATIMA
AYEZAH ASHRAF

FAIZA ZEESHAN

IRHA REHMAN
NOORZADAY SHAKEEL
RAHEMEEN AHMED
WAREESHA NOOR
ZARA SHAHZAD
ZIMAL QURESHI

MUHAMMAD MAROOF
HASHMI

IBRAHIM PIRZADA
MUHAMMAD JAWAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD HAMZA RANA
MALIK MIR HAMZA

SYED MUHAMMAD
ALAMDAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UMAR KHAN
AHMAD TANVEER
MUHAMMAD ABDUL HADI
ZAHID ABID

M. AWAIS YAQOOB
M. HAFEEZ
DR. SAJID

MIRZA MUSHARRAT BAIG
ASHRAF

ZEEHSAN AHMED
AJAB REHMAN

MIAN SHAKEEL AHMED
AHMED NADEEM

DR. HAFEEZ SAJID
SHAHZAD SAEED

M. AWAIS QURESHI
KASHIF HASHMI

FAISAL PIR ZADA

AMIR KHAN

SALMAN BAHDUR RANA
MALIK ISHRAT HUSSAIN
SYED HUSSAIN ALI

DR. ABDUL REHMAN NIAZI
HAFIZ TANVEER

YASIR ABBAS

ABID WAHEED

MUHAMMAD AYAAN BAJWA FIYAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM TARIQTARIQ MEHMOOD

ANNAN IRFAN

FAIZAN RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD ANAS
MANSOOR ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN

IRFAN MAJID

RIZWAN SAJID
GHULAM MUSTAFA
DR. JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
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35
71
63
72
55
47
72

40
43
43
43
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39
71
43

55
40
39
44
43

43
40
43
47
43
51
35
40
43
55
43

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

57.33%
46.67%
94.67%
84.00%
96.00%
73.33%
62.67%
96.00%

53.33%
57.33%
57.33%
57.33%
57.33%
52.00%
94.67%
57.33%

73.33%
53.33%
52.00%
58.67%
57.33%

57.33%
53.33%
57.33%
62.67%
57.33%
68.00%
46.67%
53.33%
57.33%
73.33%
57.33%
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ROLL NO

6549-5-4-3813
6549-5-4-3814
6549-5-4-3815

6549-5-4-3816
6549-5-5-3817
6549-5-5-3819
6549-5-5-3820
6549-5-5-3821
6549-5-5-3822
6549-5-5-3823
6549-5-5-3824
6549-5-5-3825
6549-5-5-3826
6549-5-5-3827
6549-5-5-3828

6549-5-5-3829
6549-5-5-3830
6549-5-5-3831

6549-5-5-3832
6549-5-5-3835
6549-5-5-3836
6549-5-5-3837
6549-5-5-3838
6549-5-5-3839
6549-5-5-3840

6549-5-5-3841
6549-5-5-3842
6549-5-5-3843
6549-5-5-3844
6549-5-5-3845
6549-5-5-3846
6549-5-5-3847

6549-5-5-3848
6549-5-5-3849
6549-5-5-3850
6549-5-6-3818

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD AYAAN BUTT
ABDULLAH KASHIF

MUHAMMAD ABDULAH
ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA
ESHAL ASMAT

NAMIRA USMAN

SYEDA ZUNAIRA FATIMA
HAREEM ZAHRA
MAMOONA ASGHAR
FATIMA AMER

FATIMA JAHANGIR
ALISHBA KHURRAM
HADIA RIZWAN
DAMEESHA MUBIN

MUHAMMAD AZLAN
GHAFOOR

SHAMEEL SHAHRUKH
AlIZAZ AHMAD

FATHER NAME
ZEESHAN FAROOQ BUTT
KASHIF IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
GHAFOOR

HAMID RAFIQ

ASMAT ULLAL

USMAN IQBAL

SYED MOAZZAM ALI
ZAHOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
AMEER ANWAR

SH. MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR
KHURRAM SALEEM
RIZWAN HANIF

MUBIN AHMAD

HAFIZ ABDUL GHAFOOR

SHAHRUKH AZIZ
FIYYAZ AHAMD KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFAY RIZWAN MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

ALI AHMAD

AZAN MUNEER
MUHAMAD SUFIYAN
MUHAMMAD AYAAN BUTT
MUHAMMAD MOHID
ARHAM MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD TAHA

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
AYAAN MOHSIN
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAID
MUHAMMAD HAMZA AFZAL
AYAAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD MUTAHIR
FAROOQ

ABDULLAH BUTT
MUOOZ ADEEL MASOOM
ABDUL HADI YAWAR
FATIMA SHAHZAD

BASHIR

AHMAD ZIA

MUNEER AHMAD
NAEEM AHMAD
FARHAN BUTT
KHURRAM lJAZ
NADEEM MAHMOOD

DR MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD
AZEEM

UMAR FAROOQ

MOHSIN SAEED
MUHAMMAD WARIS KALYAR
NABEEL AHMAD

AFZAL MAQBOOL
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
FAROOQ AHMAD

ARSALAN JAVED BUTT
ADEEL AKHTAR
YAWAR ISHAN
SHAHZAD MAHMOOD

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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38
43
47
34
50
79
54
74
74
46

50
42
46

39
47
31
38
34
35
54

46
42
42
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41
41
38

50
46
48
38

%AGE
57.33%
57.33%
57.33%

68.00%
55.56%
42.22%
47.78%
52.22%
37.78%
55.56%
87.78%
60.00%
82.22%
82.22%
51.11%

55.56%
46.67%
51.11%

43.33%
52.22%
34.44%
42.22%
37.78%
38.89%
60.00%

51.11%
46.67%
46.67%
62.22%
45.56%
45.56%
42.22%

55.56%
51.11%
53.33%
42.22%
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ROLL NO

6549-5-6-3851
6549-5-6-3852
6549-5-6-3853
6549-5-6-3854
6549-5-6-3856
6549-5-6-3857
6549-5-6-3858
6549-5-6-3859
6549-5-6-3860
6549-5-6-3861
6549-5-6-3862
6549-5-6-3863

6549-5-6-3864
6549-5-6-3865

6549-5-6-3866
6549-5-6-3867
6549-5-6-3868
6549-5-6-3869
6549-5-6-3870
6549-5-6-3872
6549-5-6-3873
6549-5-6-3874
6549-5-6-3875
6549-5-6-3876
6549-5-6-3877
6549-5-6-3878
6549-5-7-3833

6549-5-7-3834
6549-5-7-3879
6549-5-7-3880
6549-5-7-3881
6549-5-7-3882

6549-5-7-3883
6549-5-7-3884
6549-5-7-3885
6549-5-7-3886

STUDENT NAME
BISMA ALI

MURSAL RASHEED
IQRA BASIT

MARIAM IMTIAZ

DUA ATHAR

FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA
YASHAL FATIMA
AHMAD SAJID
MUHAMMAD MOEEZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD MUSA

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ABU
BAKR

BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN
IMRAN

ABDUL REHMAN SAHAL
MUHAMMAD ZAYYAN
NOMAN ASHFAQ

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM RAZA

SHAYAN KASHIF
MUHAMMAD RAO
AHMAD ABDULLAH
HAIDER ALI AWAN

SYED MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

HANZLA SHAFQAT
ABDUL HANAN MATEEN
HASSAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
RIZWAN

AWAIS KHAN

SYEDA ESHAL ZUHAIR

ROHA BATOOL

NAWAL KHALID

ALEENA HAMMAD DURRANI

RAHIMA KAZMI
MANAL IMRAN
HOORAM FATIMA MOBIN
FATIMA HAMID

FATHER NAME

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RASHEED
ABDUL BASIT SALEEM
IMTIAZ AHMAD

MIAN ATHAR JAVED

DR ABDUL REHMAN NIAZI
SAMI ULLAH

SAJID ALI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD MUZAHIR
HAFIZ ABU BAKR SIDDIQUE

HAFIZ ALI MURTAZA
IMRAN NOOR

WAHEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AYUB
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
BAQIR RAZA

KASHIF IMRAN

RASHID IQBAL

ARSHAD ISLAM

SHAHID AWAN

SYED MUHAMMAD ANJUM
MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT
KHURRAM MATEEN
TAHIR MEHMOOD ASIF
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

JEHANGIR

SYED ZUHAIR MANZOOR
ASGHAR KAZMI

KHALID NOOR

HAMMAD HAMEED KHAN
DURRANI

ABID KAZMI
IMRAN CHAUDARY
MUBIN AHMAD
HAMID RAFIQ

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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50
79
50
38

50
51

62
66
42
55
42
63
78
58
58
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41
55
54

42
34
64
39
63

38
50
41
72

51.11%
37.78%
35.56%
37.78%
55.56%
60.00%
55.56%
68.89%
55.56%
87.78%
55.56%
42.22%

55.56%
56.67%

68.89%
73.33%
46.67%
61.11%
46.67%
70.00%
86.67%
64.44%
64.44%
71.11%
45.56%
61.11%
60.00%

46.67%
37.78%
71.11%
43.33%
70.00%

42.22%
55.56%
45.56%
80.00%
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ROLL NO

6549-5-7-3887
6549-5-7-3888
6549-5-7-3889
6549-5-7-3890
6549-5-7-3891
6549-5-7-3892
6549-5-7-3893

6549-5-7-3895

6549-5-7-3896
6549-5-7-3897

6549-5-7-3898

6549-5-7-3899

6549-5-7-3900
6549-5-7-3901
6549-5-7-3902
6549-5-7-3903

6549-5-7-3904
6549-5-7-3905
6549-5-7-3906

6549-5-7-3907
6549-5-7-3908
6549-5-7-3909

6549-5-7-3923
6549-5-8-3910
6549-5-8-3911
6549-5-8-3912
6549-5-8-3913
6549-5-8-3914
6549-5-8-3915
6549-5-8-3917
6549-5-8-3918
6549-5-8-3920
6549-5-8-3921

STUDENT NAME
SAMAVIA SAIF
SYEDA HANIYA RIZVI
HAREEM TAHIR
RIDA KHAN

NABIHA FAISAL
AYYAN TAMOOR

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD SAIF SHAHZAD
SYED AHSAN RIZVI

TAHIR MEHMOOD ASIF
JAMTAZ ALI KHAN

FAISAL MEHMOOD MEER
TAMOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD MEESAM RAZA KASHIF RAZA KHAN

KHAN

MUHAMMAD AYAAN
ZULFIQAR

MUHAMMAD HARIS/HAIDER

MUHAMMAD NAFEES ALI
KHAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM
HAMEED

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
SALMAN

TANZEEL-UR-REHMAN
RAYYAN ARIF
ARMAGHAN FARRUKH

MUHAMMAD MAHAD
USMAN KHAN

AOUN REHMAN
MUHAMMAD MUAZ

MUHAMMAD NABEEL
SHAFQAT

SARIM ABBAS LALI
MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM
BUTT

MARYAM ESHAL AHSAN
NABEEHA AMIR

AMAL SALMAN

MINHAL ZUHAIR

KHADIJA SHEBAZ

FATIMA TAYYAB
MUHAMMAD SALMAN BUTT
MUHAMMAD AAYAN AZIZ
AHSAN ABDULLAH

AZAAN ALI

AMMAR BIN SALMAN

RANA ZULFIQAR RAZA

MUHAMMAD ILYAS RANA
DR. JAVED MAIJEED

ABDUL AZIZ

SALMAN AHMAD

SHABBIR HUSSAIN
ARIF MAHMOOD
FARRUKH SAEED KHAN
USMAN RASHEED KHAN

REHMAN AKRAM
ABDUL MAIJEED
SHAFQAT BUTT

ZAHEER ABBAS LALI
ZAIN KHAN
ARSALAN JAVED BUTT

AHSAN KALEEM

AMIR HAMEED

M. SALMAN ADIL

SYED ZUHAIR MANZOOR
SHEBAZ

TAYYAB ABBAS
ZEESHAN FAROOQ BUTT
ARSHAD AZIZ

FARRUKH MEHMOOD ALVI
MUHAMMAD ALI
SULEMAN ALI
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82
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52
50
62

43

35
42

38

32

41
38
36
31

34
50
30

66
62
42

47
50
56
41
39
38
86
46
75
38
50

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

60.00%
51.11%
91.11%
51.11%
57.78%
55.56%
68.89%

47.78%

38.89%
46.67%

42.22%

35.56%

45.56%
42.22%
40.00%
34.44%

37.78%
55.56%
33.33%

73.33%
68.89%
46.67%

52.22%
55.56%
62.22%
45.56%
43.33%
42.22%
95.56%
51.11%
83.33%
42.22%
55.56%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

6549-5-8-3922 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAHBAZ AHMAD 8 90 58 64.44%
SHAHBAZ
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 138

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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